


Generic

R A
LUDOVICA DRESS
Price: 3699.00

Floral printed, fit and flare dress with v-neckline and pleated details on the
waist.

IXs|[s| ML) Ixe]

ROSALEE CO-ORD SET

Price: 7999.00

an all party-wear co-ord set with corsetted top and beautiful fringe
detailed tulip skirt.

IXs|Is ML) Ixe]

»

MARGAUX KAFTAN
Price: 3599.00

White Cotton Jacquard Kaftan

IXs|Is|IM[[L][xc]

MATEO CO-ORD SET

Price: 10999.00

An artiist inspired - mateo franginni famous painting implicated on this
cord, a unique lovable fitting and fused with fine cotton lining.

IXs|Is ML) Ixe]



Generic

CECILIA JUMPSUIT
Price: 4199.00

As cool as it looks !, an Unique sillohutte made out very fine herring bone
fabric, an all season and all day wear jumpsuit

IXs|Is|IM[[L][xc]

AdAd
YYYy

i
s 4

4
4
v g
1

.

AURORE KAFTAN
Price: 5350.00

The coolest kaftan, made out of special jaquard fabric. With hood detail
and tassels.

IXs|Is|IM[[L][xc]

FLEUR DRESS
Price: 2599.00

Fleur Dress — a stunning embodiment of elegance and charm. This fit-
and-flare design features a flattering scooped neckline that gracefully
frames the face, while the soft, billowing balloon sleeves add a touch of
drama and sophistication.

Composition

100% Viscose

MIRIAN DRESS
Price: 5199.00

A very chic dress with waist slimming details with elastic, Made out of Fine
Cotton Dot Dobby Fabric, Lined with fine cotton fabric.

IXs|Is|IM[[L][xc]



Generic

AMY CO-ORD SET
Price: 5100.00

Light weight loungewear cord set of lurex shirt with frill details and crepe
pants with slant pockets. Made out of Fine rayon Crepe fabric.

IXs|Is|IM[[L][xc]

ARTISTA DUNGAREE
Price: 6420.00

An artist inspired, splish splash printed dungraee, made with fine twill.

IXs{ sl MLl xe]

NOELLE CO-ORD SET
Price: 8999.00

A typical Cruise wear Cord where the coat is made out of Very Fine tencel
Twill, Fused with Italian fusing materials to give that fit and lined with Fine
Modal Viscose fabric to give soft feel . Shorts have pockets and and
specially made belt to give it that complete look.

IXs| sl ML) xe]

ARROSIRE CO-ORD SET
Price: 9630.00

Linen and Cottom mix Blazer and trouzer cord, A unique sillohutte made

fused with Italian Materials and Lining made out Modal , Trousers have a

unique shape which give an extra cool feel , Buttons are hand made and
specially designed for this sillohutte

IXs|Is|IM[[L][xc]



Generic

VALENTINE SHIRT
Price: 5999.00

A unique Abstract print created by our designer Maria Christsnen from
denmark, showing shades of life , Carefully Placed over this lovable
Kimonno shirt, Details are carefully incepted on cuffs with also added
zippers, collars are carefull printed seperately and back too printed
seperately to give this whole shirt a very cool and all wear shirt, Made out
of very fine modal satin with silk finish.

IXs| s ML) X

.
VALERIA CO-ORD SET

Price: 5999.00

The Valeria Co-ord Set is a masterclass in refined elegance, crafted from

the finest cotton sateen for a luxurious feel. The set features a delicately

designed yoke, adorned with French chandelier lace that adds a touch of

timeless sophistication. Paired with impeccably striped pants, this

ensemble captures the essence of effortless resort chic, perfect for both
leisurely days out and more refined occasions. Every detail, from the

perfectly aligned stripes to the intricate lacework, has been meticulously
crafted to create a look that is as polished as it is stylish, ensuring you

exude a sense of effortless grace wherever you go.

Fabric - 100 % Cotton Sateen

Elara-Y Co-ord set

Price: 7999.00

The Elara-Y Co-ord Set, a yellow version of Elara Co-ord Set, is a stunning
creation crafted from 100% viscose crepe, elevated by its meticulously
engineered print detail. Each element of the design is carefully calculated
to achieve a flawless match, highlighting the set's sophisticated charm.
Whether for a special event or a stylish day out, the Elara-Y Co-ord Set
stands as a jewel in your wardrobe, radiating elegance and impeccable
taste.

Fabric - Viscose Moss crepe
Print - Floral Yellow Patterned Print

Extra Feature - hand Made buttons

£

MELISSA DRESS

Price: 5199.00

A resortwear essential three tiered high and low tube dress with back

concealed zipper closure and carefully tailored wit stick on tape inside for a

good fit, made out of sustainable Lyocell Natural crepe fabric

IXs|Is|IM[[L][xc]



Generic

CATRINA CO-ORD SET CELINE CO-ORD SET

Price: 5199.00 Price: 8999.00
Introducing the Catrina Co-ord Set - a captivating fusion of romance and A party going co-ord set, with wrap-tie top and jacquard full flared pants

artistry. This exquisite ensemble features a unique hand-painted effect,
seamlessly blending two distinct prints, masterfully connected with
delicate laces for a touch of femininity. Crafted from the finest rayon crepe IXs||s|[M]]|L][XL]
fabric, it drapes gracefully, offering a flattering and comfortable fit.

Composition

100% Viscose

Elaine Tunic Kim Co-ord Set
Price: 3999.00 Price: 4999.00
Crafted from 100% pure cotton, this tunic is a testament to both artistry Indulge in luxury with our Kim Co-ord Set. Made from Royal Hammer
and comfort. It features a double-layered design, meticulously constructed satin, this set boasts a super soft and luxurious texture that will make you
using 10 meters of fabric. The fabric is skillfully gathered, pleated, and feel like royalty. The rib piping adds a touch of athleisure to this gorgeous
layered to create a look that is both cool and vibrant, effortlessly capturing set, making it perfect for any occasion. Experience the ultimate in comfort
a sense of playful elegance. The tunic's versatile design allows it to be and style with our Kim Co-ord Set.

worn with or without a bottom, making it a perfect piece for various
occasions. Whether gracing a casual day out or a relaxed evening, this
tunic radiates an easygoing sophistication that is sure to turn heads. Colour - Wood

Fabric - 100 % Polyester Hammer satin

Size - Model Is wearing M

Fabric - 100 % cotton Mulmul Customisation - Available



Generic

ARROSIRE CO-ORD SET

9630.00

AMY CO-ORD SET
5100.00

Light weight loungewear cord set of lurex shirt with frill details and crepe pants with slant pockets. Made
out of Fine rayon Crepe fabric.

ARTISTA DUNGAREE

6420.00

AURORE KAFTAN CATRINA CO-ORD SET CECILIA JUMPSUIT

5350.00 5199.00 4199.00



Generic

CELINE CO-ORD SET
8999.00

A party going co-ord set, with wrap-tie top and jacquard full flared pants

FLEUR DRESS Kim Co-ord Set

2599.00 4999.00

Elaine Tunic

3999.00

Elara-Y Co-ord set

7999.00

LUDOVICA DRESS

3699.00



Generic

)~ L'

T

]

b

3

-

i

h-‘-—'{

[

MATEO CO-ORD SET

10999.00

MARGAUX KAFTAN
3599.00

White Cotton Jacquard Kaftan

MELISSA DRESS

5199.00

MIRIAN DRESS NOELLE CO-ORD SET ROSALEE CO-ORD SET

5199.00 8999.00 7999.00



Generic

VALERIA CO-ORD SET

5999.00

VALENTINE SHIRT

5999.00

A unique Abstract print created by our designer Maria Christsnen from denmark, showing shades of life ,
Carefully Placed over this lovable Kimonno shirt, Details are carefully incepted on cuffs with also added
zippers, collars are carefull printed seperately and back too printed seperately to give this whole shirt a

very cool and all wear shirt, Made out of very fine modal satin with silk finish.



Product

AMY CO-ORD SET
ARROSIRE CO-ORD SET
ARTISTA DUNGAREE
AURORE KAFTAN
CECILIA JUMPSUIT
CATRINA CO-ORD SET
CELINE CO-ORD SET
Elaine Tunic

Elara-Y Co-ord set
FLEUR DRESS
LUDOVICA DRESS

Kim Co-ord Set
MARGAUX KAFTAN
MATEO CO-ORD SET
MELISSA DRESS
MIRIAN DRESS
ROSALEE CO-ORD SET
NOELLE CO-ORD SET
VALENTINE SHIRT
VALERIA CO-ORD SET

Table of Contents

Code

6901977382948
6902995976228
6901815509028
6903026745380
6902996041764
6901977972772
7179694833700
7690337255460
7697532157988
6901814755364
6901218246692
7701118353444
7085763952676
6902202236964
6901977350180
6902202826788
7181402308644
6902995943460
6902202662948
7690359668772

Page

ElhlrhrErRiErEREEEREEERKKKIKIS
o o1 SR INdINdINDININDIN



Generic

ARROSIRE CO-ORD SET

9630.00

AMY CO-ORD SET
5100.00

Light weight loungewear cord set of lurex shirt with frill details and crepe pants with slant pockets. Made
out of Fine rayon Crepe fabric.

ARTISTA DUNGAREE

6420.00

AURORE KAFTAN CATRINA CO-ORD SET CECILIA JUMPSUIT

5350.00 5199.00 4199.00



Generic

CELINE CO-ORD SET
8999.00

A party going co-ord set, with wrap-tie top and jacquard full flared pants

FLEUR DRESS Kim Co-ord Set

2599.00 4999.00

Elaine Tunic

3999.00

Elara-Y Co-ord set

7999.00

LUDOVICA DRESS

3699.00



Generic

)~ L'

T

]

b

3

-

i

h-‘-—'{

[

MATEO CO-ORD SET

10999.00

MARGAUX KAFTAN
3599.00

White Cotton Jacquard Kaftan

MELISSA DRESS

5199.00

MIRIAN DRESS NOELLE CO-ORD SET ROSALEE CO-ORD SET

5199.00 8999.00 7999.00

14



Generic

VALERIA CO-ORD SET

5999.00

VALENTINE SHIRT

5999.00

A unique Abstract print created by our designer Maria Christsnen from denmark, showing shades of life ,
Carefully Placed over this lovable Kimonno shirt, Details are carefully incepted on cuffs with also added
zippers, collars are carefull printed seperately and back too printed seperately to give this whole shirt a

very cool and all wear shirt, Made out of very fine modal satin with silk finish.



Address

Company Name City, State, ZIP

. . Phone, Contact
Product Price List

Generic Generic product category

Code Name Price Size

6901218246692 LUDOVICA DRESS 3699.00 XS S M L
L.

(=]

7085763952676 J MARGAUX KAFTAN 3599.00 XS S M L
Jyh
& &

7181402308644 ROSALEE CO-ORD SET 7999.00 XS S M L
[~
LA

6902202236964 v MATEO CO-ORD SET 10999.00 XS S M L

Questions? Call 1-888-PHONE

Thank you for your business.

16



Code

6902996041764

6901814755364

6903026745380

6902202826788

Name

CECILIA JUMPSUIT

FLEUR DRESS

AURORE KAFTAN

MIRIAN DRESS

Questions? Call 1-888-PHONE

Thank you for your business.

17

Price

4199.00

2599.00

5350.00

5199.00

XS

XS

XS

XS

Size

XL

XL

XL

XL



Code

6901977382948

6902995943460

6901815509028

6902995976228

Name

AMY CO-ORD SET

NOELLE CO-ORD SET

ARTISTA DUNGAREE

ARROSIRE CO-ORD SET

Questions? Call 1-888-PHONE

Thank you for your business.

18

Price

5100.00

8999.00

6420.00

9630.00

XS

XS

XS

XS

Size

XL

XL

XL

XL



Code

6902202662948

7697532157988

7690359668772

6901977350180

Name

VALENTINE SHIRT

Elara-Y Co-ord set

VALERIA CO-ORD SET

MELISSA DRESS

Questions? Call 1-888-PHONE

Thank you for your business.

19

Price

5999.00

7999.00

5999.00

5199.00

Size

XS § M L XL

XS § M L XL

XS § M L XL



Code

6901977972772

7179694833700

7690337255460

7701118353444

Name

CATRINA CO-ORD SET

CELINE CO-ORD SET

Elaine Tunic

Kim Co-ord Set

Questions? Call 1-888-PHONE

Thank you for your business.

20

Price

5199.00

8999.00

3999.00

4999.00

Size

XS § M L XL

XS § M L XL

XS § M L XL



