



LUDOVICA DRESS

Price: 3699.00

Floral printed, fit and flare dress with v-neckline and pleated details on the waist.

|XS||S||M||L||XL|



MARGAUX KAFTAN

Price: 3599.00

White Cotton Jacquard Kaftan

|XS||S||M||L||XL|



ROSALEE CO-ORD SET

Price: 7999.00

an all party-wear co-ord set with corsetted top and beautiful fringe detailed tulip skirt.

|XS||S||M||L||XL|



MATEO CO-ORD SET

Price: 10999.00

An artiist inspired - mateo franginni famous painting implicated on this cord, a unique lovable fitting and fused with fine cotton lining.



CECILIA JUMPSUIT

Price: 4199.00

As cool as it looks !! , an Unique sillohutte made out very fine herring bone fabric, an all season and all day wear jumpsuit

|XS||S||M||L||XL|



FLEUR DRESS

Price: 2599.00

Fleur Dress – a stunning embodiment of elegance and charm. This fitand-flare design features a flattering scooped neckline that gracefully frames the face, while the soft, billowing balloon sleeves add a touch of drama and sophistication.

Composition

100% Viscose



AURORE KAFTAN

Price: 5350.00

The coolest kaftan, made out of special jaquard fabric. With hood detail and tassels.

|XS||S||M||L||XL|



MIRIAN DRESS

Price: 5199.00

A very chic dress with waist slimming details with elastic, Made out of Fine Cotton Dot Dobby Fabric, Lined with fine cotton fabric.



AMY CO-ORD SET

Price: 5100.00

Light weight loungewear cord set of lurex shirt with frill details and crepe pants with slant pockets. Made out of Fine rayon Crepe fabric.

|XS||S||M||L||XL|



NOELLE CO-ORD SET

Price: 8999.00

A typical Cruise wear Cord where the coat is made out of Very Fine tencel Twill, Fused with Italian fusing materials to give that fit and lined with Fine Modal Viscose fabric to give soft feel . Shorts have pockets and and specially made belt to give it that complete look.

|XS||S||M||L||XL|



ARTISTA DUNGAREE

Price: 6420.00

An artist inspired, splish splash printed dungraee, made with fine twill.

|XS||S||M||L||XL|



ARROSIRE CO-ORD SET

Price: 9630.00

Linen and Cottom mix Blazer and trouzer cord, A unique sillohutte made fused with Italian Materials and Lining made out Modal , Trousers have a unique shape which give an extra cool feel , Buttons are hand made and specially designed for this sillohutte



VALENTINE SHIRT

Price: 5999.00

A unique Abstract print created by our designer Maria Christsnen from denmark, showing shades of life, Carefully Placed over this lovable Kimonno shirt, Details are carefully incepted on cuffs with also added zippers, collars are carefull printed seperately and back too printed seperately to give this whole shirt a very cool and all wear shirt, Made out of very fine modal satin with silk finish.

|XS||S||M||L||XL|



Elara-Y Co-ord set

Price: 7999.00

The Elara-Y Co-ord Set, a yellow version of Elara Co-ord Set, is a stunning creation crafted from 100% viscose crepe, elevated by its meticulously engineered print detail. Each element of the design is carefully calculated to achieve a flawless match, highlighting the set's sophisticated charm. Whether for a special event or a stylish day out, the Elara-Y Co-ord Set stands as a jewel in your wardrobe, radiating elegance and impeccable taste.

Fabric - Viscose Moss crepe

Print - Floral Yellow Patterned Print

Extra Feature - hand Made buttons



VALERIA CO-ORD SET

Price: 5999.00

The Valeria Co-ord Set is a masterclass in refined elegance, crafted from the finest cotton sateen for a luxurious feel. The set features a delicately designed yoke, adorned with French chandelier lace that adds a touch of timeless sophistication. Paired with impeccably striped pants, this ensemble captures the essence of effortless resort chic, perfect for both leisurely days out and more refined occasions. Every detail, from the perfectly aligned stripes to the intricate lacework, has been meticulously crafted to create a look that is as polished as it is stylish, ensuring you exude a sense of effortless grace wherever you go.

Fabric - 100 % Cotton Sateen



MELISSA DRESS

Price: 5199.00

A resortwear essential three tiered high and low tube dress with back concealed zipper closure and carefully tailored wit stick on tape inside for a good fit, made out of sustainable Lyocell Natural crepe fabric



CATRINA CO-ORD SET

Price: 5199.00

Introducing the Catrina Co-ord Set – a captivating fusion of romance and artistry. This exquisite ensemble features a unique hand-painted effect, seamlessly blending two distinct prints, masterfully connected with delicate laces for a touch of femininity. Crafted from the finest rayon crepe fabric, it drapes gracefully, offering a flattering and comfortable fit.

Composition

100% Viscose



CELINE CO-ORD SET

Price: 8999.00

A party going co-ord set, with wrap-tie top and jacquard full flared pants

|XS||S||M||L||XL|



Elaine Tunic

Price: 3999.00

Crafted from 100% pure cotton, this tunic is a testament to both artistry and comfort. It features a double-layered design, meticulously constructed using 10 meters of fabric. The fabric is skillfully gathered, pleated, and layered to create a look that is both cool and vibrant, effortlessly capturing a sense of playful elegance. The tunic's versatile design allows it to be worn with or without a bottom, making it a perfect piece for various occasions. Whether gracing a casual day out or a relaxed evening, this tunic radiates an easygoing sophistication that is sure to turn heads.

Fabric - 100 % cotton Mulmul



Kim Co-ord Set

Price: 4999.00

Indulge in luxury with our Kim Co-ord Set. Made from Royal Hammer satin, this set boasts a super soft and luxurious texture that will make you feel like royalty. The rib piping adds a touch of athleisure to this gorgeous set, making it perfect for any occasion. Experience the ultimate in comfort and style with our Kim Co-ord Set.

Fabric - 100 % Polyester Hammer satin

Colour - Wood

Size - Model Is wearing M

Customisation - Available



AMY CO-ORD SET

5100.00

Light weight loungewear cord set of lurex shirt with frill details and crepe pants with slant pockets. Made out of Fine rayon Crepe fabric.



9630.00



ARTISTA DUNGAREE 6420.00



AURORE KAFTAN 5350.00



CATRINA CO-ORD SET 5199.00



CECILIA JUMPSUIT 4199.00



CELINE CO-ORD SET

8999.00

A party going co-ord set, with wrap-tie top and jacquard full flared pants



Elaine Tunic 3999.00



Elara-Y Co-ord set 7999.00



FLEUR DRESS 2599.00



Kim Co-ord Set 4999.00



LUDOVICA DRESS 3699.00



MARGAUX KAFTAN

3599.00

White Cotton Jacquard Kaftan



MATEO CO-ORD SET 10999.00



MELISSA DRESS 5199.00



MIRIAN DRESS 5199.00



NOELLE CO-ORD SET 8999.00



ROSALEE CO-ORD SET





5999.00

A unique Abstract print created by our designer Maria Christsnen from denmark, showing shades of life, Carefully Placed over this lovable Kimonno shirt, Details are carefully incepted on cuffs with also added zippers, collars are carefull printed seperately and back too printed seperately to give this whole shirt a very cool and all wear shirt, Made out of very fine modal satin with silk finish.



VALERIA CO-ORD SET 5999.00

Table of Contents

Product	Code	Page	
AMY CO-ORD SET	6901977382948	<u>12</u>	
ARROSIRE CO-ORD SET	6902995976228	<u>12</u>	
ARTISTA DUNGAREE	6901815509028	<u>12</u>	
AURORE KAFTAN	6903026745380	<u>12</u>	
CECILIA JUMPSUIT	6902996041764	<u>12</u>	
CATRINA CO-ORD SET	6901977972772	<u>12</u>	
CELINE CO-ORD SET	7179694833700	<u>13</u>	
Elaine Tunic	7690337255460	<u>13</u>	
Elara-Y Co-ord set	7697532157988	<u>13</u>	
FLEUR DRESS	6901814755364	<u>13</u>	
LUDOVICA DRESS	6901218246692	<u>13</u>	
Kim Co-ord Set	7701118353444	<u>13</u>	
MARGAUX KAFTAN	7085763952676	<u>14</u>	
MATEO CO-ORD SET	6902202236964	<u>14</u>	
MELISSA DRESS	6901977350180	<u>14</u>	
MIRIAN DRESS	6902202826788	<u>14</u>	
ROSALEE CO-ORD SET	7181402308644	<u>14</u>	
NOELLE CO-ORD SET	6902995943460	<u>14</u>	
VALENTINE SHIRT	6902202662948	<u>15</u>	
VALERIA CO-ORD SET	7690359668772	15	



AMY CO-ORD SET

5100.00

Light weight loungewear cord set of lurex shirt with frill details and crepe pants with slant pockets. Made out of Fine rayon Crepe fabric.



9630.00



ARTISTA DUNGAREE 6420.00



AURORE KAFTAN 5350.00

CATRINA CO-ORD SET

5199.00



CECILIA JUMPSUIT

4199.00



CELINE CO-ORD SET

8999.00

A party going co-ord set, with wrap-tie top and jacquard full flared pants



Elaine Tunic 3999.00



Elara-Y Co-ord set 7999.00



FLEUR DRESS 2599.00



Kim Co-ord Set 4999.00



LUDOVICA DRESS 3699.00



MARGAUX KAFTAN

3599.00

White Cotton Jacquard Kaftan



MATEO CO-ORD SET 10999.00



MELISSA DRESS 5199.00



MIRIAN DRESS 5199.00



NOELLE CO-ORD SET 8999.00



ROSALEE CO-ORD SET





5999.00

A unique Abstract print created by our designer Maria Christsnen from denmark, showing shades of life, Carefully Placed over this lovable Kimonno shirt, Details are carefully incepted on cuffs with also added zippers, collars are carefull printed seperately and back too printed seperately to give this whole shirt a very cool and all wear shirt, Made out of very fine modal satin with silk finish.



VALERIA CO-ORD SET 5999.00

Company Name

Product Price List

Address City, State, ZIP Phone, Contact

Generic Generic product category

Code	Name	Price	Size
6901218246692	LUDOVICA DRESS	3699.00	XS S M L XL
7085763952676	MARGAUX KAFTAN	3599.00	XS S M L XL
7181402308644	ROSALEE CO-ORD SET	7999.00	XS S M L XL
6902202236964	MATEO CO-ORD SET	10999.00	XS S M L XL

Questions? Call 1-888-PHONE

Code		Name	Price	Size
6902996041764		CECILIA JUMPSUIT	4199.00	XS S M L XL
6901814755364		FLEUR DRESS	2599.00	XS S M L XL
6903026745380		AURORE KAFTAN	5350.00	XS S M L XL
6902202826788	S. C.	MIRIAN DRESS	5199.00	XS S M L XL

Code	Name	Price	Size
6901977382948	AMY CO-ORD SET	5100.00	XS S M L XL
6902995943460	NOELLE CO-ORD SET	8999.00	XS S M L XL
6901815509028	ARTISTA DUNGAREE	6420.00	XS S M L XL
6902995976228	ARROSIRE CO-ORD SET	9630.00	XS S M L XL

Code	Name	Price	Size
6902202662948	VALENTINE SHIRT	5999.00	XS S M L XL
7697532157988	Elara-Y Co-ord set	7999.00	XS S M L XL
7690359668772	VALERIA CO-ORD SET	5999.00	
6901977350180	MELISSA DRESS	5199.00	XS S M L XL

Code	Name	Price	Size
6901977972772	CATRINA CO-ORD SET	5199.00	XS S M L XL
7179694833700	CELINE CO-ORD SET	8999.00	XS S M L XL
7690337255460	Elaine Tunic	3999.00	
7701118353444	Kim Co-ord Set	4999.00	XS S M L XL